Technical Information
PRODUCT CODES
PART NO.
STACK HEIGHT
SIZE OPEN ANGLE (º) MAX WEIGHT
(KG)
MAX VENT SIZE
(MM) W X H

N
G
ASH12P 12 60 22 600 X 1200 50
AHSH12P 12 60 22 600 X 1200 40
ASH16P 16 60 24 650 X 1200 25
AHSH16P 16 60 24 650 X 1200 20
T
O
P
 H
U
N
G
ATH08P 8 60 12 1200 X 350 50
AHTH08P 8 60 12 1200 X 350 40
ATH10P 10 70 14 1200 X 400 50
AHTH10P 10 70 14 1200 X 400 40
ATH12P 12 60 16 1200 X 550 50
AHTH12P 12 60 16 1200 X 550 40
ATH16P 16 60 20 1200 X 800 25
AHTH16P 16 60 20 1200 X 800 20
ATH20P 20 40 24 1200 X 900 25
AHTH20P 20 40 24 1200 X 900 20
ATH24P 24 40 27 1200 X 1000 25
AHTH24P 24 40 27 1200 X 1000 20
ATH24PHD 24 40 35 1200 X 1200 25
AHTH24PHD 24 40 35 1200 X 1200 20
 B D  A
 SIZE
 F G K J
18